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Reported HLP vs Civil Documentation impacts by Sub Districts 

 

This is the finding from the Rapid Protection 
Assessment conducted after the February 2023 
earthquake. 27% of respondents reported 
problems related to housing, land, and property, 
e.g., evictions and homelessness. This issue 
varied across communities and districts. 
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Provision of Legal Services (Assessment)* 

 
 

* Protection Cluster conducted a legal assessment in May 2023 with the 10 partners currently providing legal services in NWS. 
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Funding Status of Legal Activities by Sub-districts 
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$7.3M

General Protection HRP Funding 
Status

Out of total 
secured, 12%
of funds for

legal activities
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2022 vs 2023 Response Status (Jan-Apr)  

  

 

149 

1,009 

8,948 

131 

299 

6,478 

Legal advice/counselling (HLP)

Legal advice/counselling (Civil documentation)

Legal awareness raising sessions

Total People Reached with Legal Services in Aleppo

0

547

290

1,660

18,530

104

342

735

1,388

15,095

Legal advice/counselling (Other)

Legal intervention/assistance (Civil
documentation)

Legal advice/counselling (HLP)

Legal advice/counselling (Civil
documentation)

Legal awareness raising sessions

Total People Reached with Legal Services in Idleb


